DRIFTING & TUNNELLING EQUIPMENT  37
Hex Drifting rod
Thread
Hex Length(L) Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] [mm] [ft/in]
R32 - R38
32 1 1/4"
3100 10' 2" 19.7 EH32R38R32-3100
3700 12' 2" 23.3 EH32R38R32-3700
4310 14' 2" 27.0 EH32R38R32-4310
4920 16' 2" 30.9 EH32R38R32-4920
35 1 3/8"
3100 10' 2" 23.9 EH35R38R32-3100
3700 12' 2" 28.5 EH35R38R32-3700
4310 14' 2" 33.2 EH35R38R32-4310
4920 16' 2" 36.7 EH35R38R32-4920
5530 18' 2" 41.3 EH35R38R32-5530
R32 - T38
32 1 1/4"
3100 10' 2" 19.7 EH32M38R32-3100
3700 12' 2" 23.3 EH32M38R32-3700
4310 14' 2" 27.0 EH32M38R32-4310
4920 16' 2" 30.9 EH32M38R32-4920
35 1 3/8"
3100 10' 2" 23.9 EH35M38R32-3100
3700 12' 2" 28.5 EH35M38R32-3700
4310 14' 2" 33.2 EH35M38R32-4310
4920 16' 2" 36.7 EH35M38R32-4920
5530 18' 2" 41.3 EH35M38R32-5530
Round Drifting rod
Thread
Outside diameter Length(L) Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] [mm] [ft/in]
R32 - R32 32 1 1/4"
1830 6' 8.0 ER32R32-1830
2440 8' 11.5 ER32R32-2440
3050 10' 16.2 ER32R32-3050
3660 12' 19.5 ER32R32-3660
Male / Female Drifting rod
Thread
Outside diameter Length(L) Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] [mm] [ft/in]
R32 - R32 32 1 1/4"
1830 6' 9.4 ER32R32MF-1830
2440 8' 12.9 ER32R32MF-2440
3050 10' 17.4 ER32R32MF-3050
3660 12' 20.6 ER32R32MF-3660
Coupling sleeve
Thread
Outside diameter(D) Length(L) Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
R32 - R32 45 1 3/4" 150 6" 1.0 CR32D
R38 - R38 54 2 1/8" 170 6 3/4" 1.7 CR38D
Crossover coupling
Thread
Outside diameter(D) Length(L) Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
R32 - R25 45 1 3/4" 175 6 7/8" 1.5 CR32R25
R32 - R28 45 1 3/4" 171 6 3/4" 1.4 CR32R28
R32 - R38 54 2 1/8" 181 7 1/8" 2.1 CR38R32
R32 - T38 54 2 1/8" 188 7 1/2" 2.2 CM38R32
L
L
L
L
L
D
D